
Hárslevelű

Évjárat

Kiszerelés

Fajta

Alkohol

Sav

Maradék cukor

Cukormentes extrakt

PH

Dűlő

Szüret

Erjesztés

Érlelés

Palackozás dátuma

Zárás

Vegán

2017
0,75l

Hárslevelű 100%

13%

8,16 g/l

5,7 g/l

24,2 g/l

3,07

Mád:Középhegy, Rátka: Padihegy

Október elején kézi szüret

Spontán 100% hordóban

8 hónap, negyed töltésű
220 literes hordókban

2018. október

Diam cork
Igen


